SLIDE -SHOVEL — SURGU — KEPCE

=| PART
ll-l_l HNUMBER PART HAME PARGA ADI QATY ADET
= | (PARCA MO)
1 | z21-05-0281 | Pivet | Kepge sil.i:ag.parnosu 2
2| 221-04-1551 | Pivot Heprea S}J.hag.pnrnl)ﬁu 2
| 3| 221-0441507 | Bushing Buireg 2
4 | 229030003 | Fivol Slrgu-Kepee all g, pernosu 2
? 221-03-0010 | Fin F"-irn 2
| & . 2310247012 Eliding shoes - hig i Surgu takozu - olyuk 4
TO123-11-0060 | Safety ring £185 Emnivet segmani 4
| & I 221020157 | Bushing Burg 2 |
|'a | 221-02-0002 | Pivot Siirgil (8t pamo 2
10 221-03-0009 | Pin Pim 2
11 201-03-0011 | Gover Raondals 2 ]
12| 130-03-1608 | M16°30 Bolt Havsa bagl imbus civata 2
13 130-M-1010 | M10*35 Bolt AltikSso civats 4
14| 20-03-0013 SIIidJng shoes-small gl tﬁ_.xﬁzu R CHE 4
18] 120-01-0802  Bolt M10x25 Civata M10x25 G
16| 221-03-0051 | Siide oyiinder :u.wéui - dow Surgl skindin badlant: pernosy - alt £

13

13144 (8 90 91 TI(H 2



